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Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A small pewter mounted box,
the cover inset with a Ruskin style boss, containing a small quantity of silver brooches, and
another box of costume jewellery - Est £30 - £40

2

A silver mounted brush,
together with manicure tools, button hook and other plated items

3

A mixed group of assorted corkscrews

4

A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include crumb scoop, tongs, three piece teaset, eastern beakers etc

5

A small quantity of watches,
to include boxed set of lady's and gent's watches by Philip Mercier - Est £40 - £60

6

A group of five assorted fruit and pocket knives

7

A small quantity of costume jewellery,
including a silver ring set with a sapphire and opal cluster, lady's watches etc - Est £20 - £30

8

A lady's Dunhill quartz wristwatch
Est £30 - £40

9

A mixed lot of silver plate
and other metalwares

10

A silver and enamelled dressing table set,
comprising mirror and four brushes, Birmingham 1938 and 1939, each piece with fleur de lys
on guilloche enamel ground

11

No lot

12

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

13

A nugget of silver,
together with another piece of silver, coins, lighters etc

14

A modern jewellery box

15

A silver Saint Anthony brooch, Paul Vincze,
with enamelled decoration, together with a 9ct gold childs crucifix pendant on chain - Est £20 £30

16

A silver bangle,
with heart shaped mother of pearl panel, a pearl inset bracelet, silver brooches etc - Est £20 £30

17

A long necklace composed of hardstone beads,
glass and semi-precious stones, several other semi-precious necklaces etc
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18

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

19

A horn handled carving set
and other plated wares

20

A silver brooch,
designed as a fairy with a cabochon garnet - Est £20 - £30

21

A modern silver oval pendant,
set with CZ, to silver chain - Est £30 - £50

22

A modern silver bookmark, of Masonic interest,
stamped 925 - Est £20 - £30

23

A modern silver pin cushion,
designed as a fish, with stone set eyes and cushion to top - Est £40 - £50

24

A silver vesta case,
designed as a coiled serpent, stamped 'sterling' - Est £50 - £70

25

A ruby and diamond three stone ring,
the circular ruby flanked by brilliant cut diamonds, to 18ct white gold mount - Est £600 - £700

26

A diamond single stone ring,
the square cut diamond claw set between graduating lines of diamonds, to 14k white gold
mount, (diamond approximately 1.5ct) - Est £1,800 - £2,200

27

A diamond five stone ring,
set with five graduated brilliant cuts, to 18ct white gold mount (diamond approximately 1.2ct
total) - Est £1,200 - £1,500

28

An emerald and diamond bracelet,
composed of oval cut emeralds between diamond set links, clasp stamped 18k - Est £1,500 £2,000

29

A modern glass ball desk clock,
in the Omega style - Est £40 - £60

30

A modern silver bracelet,
composed of colour changing amethyst and CZ cluster links - Est £80 - £100

31

A small silver easel back photograph frame,
stamped 925, in the Art Nouveau style - Est £20 - £30

32

A pair of diamond ear studs,
approximately 0.4ct total - Est £250 - £300

33

An early 20th century sapphire and diamond ring,
obliquely set and mounted in 18ct gold - Est £60 - £80

34

No lot

35

An early 20th century diamond ring,
mounted in 18ct yellow gold, together with a 9ct sapphire and diamond half eternity ring - Est
£80 - £100

16 January 2016

Page 2 of 23

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 97 Sale Date :16/01/2016

36

A bag of miscellaneous lighters,
cigarette cases etc

37

Two strings of vintage amber coloured beads
and a bangle

38

A Tibetan buddhistic prayer wheel,
with script and inlaid enamel decoration

39

A modern suite of jewellery,
set with synthetic emeralds and diamonds and mounted in 10k yellow gold, comprising ring,
pendant on chain and ear-studs -

40

A quantity of assorted costume jewellery

41

A bag of assorted wristwatches

42

A part canteen of WMF flatware

43

A George III silver milk jug and sugar basin, Dublin 1812,
with engraved decoration and bun feet - Est £150 - £250

44

A pair of William IV silver ladles,
Joseph & Albert Savory, London 1836, engraved with crest - Est £50 - £70

45

A large silver basting spoon, William Hutton & Sons,
London 1899, engraved with crest - Est £50 - £70

46

A set of four Georgian silver spoons,
together with a pair of table forks and another spoon, assorted dates and makers - Est £50 £70

47

An 18ct gold cased open face pocket watch,
the unsigned white enamel dial with subsidiary seconds, to a Swiss movement and 18ct gold
case by Dennisons - Est £300 - £500

48

A 9ct rose gold double watch chain,
of tapering curb links, to 'T' bar - Est £300 - £500

49

An antique yellow metal fob seal,
inset with a hardstone panel with feline crest - Est £60 - £80

50

A small group of silver plate
and other metalwares

51

A bag of assorted silver,
two napkin rings, pair of sugar tongs, silver handled cutlery, silver cigarette case etc - Est £20 £40

52

A Victorian silver cigar holder,
Sampson Mordan, London 1882, with enamelled band - Est £60 - £100

53

A Victorian silver christening mug, London 1844,
octagonal and with foliate and figural decoration - Est £40 - £60
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54

A Victorian silver bowl, London 1885,
worked with a band of signs of the zodiac - Est £30 - £50

55

A silver pierced dish, Mappin & Webb, Sheffield 1934,
together with another pierced dish - Est £30 - £50

56

A cased set of six white metal bean end spoons,
each stamped Silver, with continental marks

57

A large silver shell shaped dish, Sheffield 1914,
on ball feet, together with a silver lidded mustard pot and spoon - Est £40 - £60

58

A set of six silver cabinet spoons,
Edward Pairpoint, London 1894, each with intricate stem and figural finial - Est £100 - £200

59

Antiquities: An ancient Egyptian faience scarab
possibly 18th dynasty, later mounted in 19th century continental serpent mount - Est £500 £700

60

A vintage brown patent leather Gucci handbag,
with amber coloured clasp and handle, signed to interior - Est £100 - £150

61

An early 19th century yellow metal and garnet brooch
and locket pendant suite, with chased knot shape brooch and oval pendant on chain in original
fitted hoof shaped case - Est £250 - £300

62

A set of ten South American cocktail sticks,
each with shaped finial stamped 850 and Alpaca

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
63

Textiles: A large Chinese embroidery,
worked with flowers, vases, fish and bands of characters - Est £40 - £60

64

A pair of small jade cups/goblets

65

A bronze model of St George slaying a dragon,
on oak base - Est £25 - £30

66

A tray of loose coral, shells etc

67

Three 19th century Stevengraphs,
'The First Point', 'The Start' and 'The Struggle', in original mounts - Est £80 - £100

68

A 19th century bronze inkwell, by Asser & Sherwin,
designed as a hat, with ribbon for 'Warrior'

69

A 19th century carved walking stick,
bearing regimental inscription for 1873 and another walking stick

70

A 19th century double sided travelling writing box,
stamped to the side with VR below a crown

71

Of tribal interest: A tall carved spear,
possibly South Pacific - Est £80 - £100
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72

A 19th century Indian sandalwood, ivory and porcupine quill lap desk,
with leaf decorated ivory mounts, the hinged top enclosing spaces for bottles and pen
depression, the fall front with velvet lined writing slope - Est £500 - £700

73

A Chinese pewter tea caddy,
decorated with dragons and flowers, a smaller circular box and cover and a beaker - Est £70 £100

74

No lot

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
75

A group of model elephants

76

A quantity of commemorative and crested china,
to include royal commemoratives, empire exhibition miniatures etc - Est £40 - £60

77

A pair of Royal Crown Derby Imari decorated cabinet plates Est £50 - £80

78

A Royal Doulton character jug 'Falstaff',
together with three smaller Doulton jugs and four others (8)

79

An Allertons Toby type jug
and another (2)

80

A small mixed lot of china,
to include Copenhagen dish, Doulton bowl and Wedgwood Jasperwares

81

A small quantity of crested china,
to include three Goss plates and a cup, a Bournemouth trio and others

82

A pair of Crown Staffordshire table lamps,
gilded with a courting couple and another lamp base

83

Two two handled table centrepieces
and a ribbed jug

84

A tall Mdina vase,
of square section and with orange and clear glass, cased in a blue lattice, together with a
Murano style vase and another (3) - Est £30 - £50

85

A Whitefriars Knobbly vase,
together with a Caithness vase and another vase (3) - Est £30 - £50

86

A modern two decanter tantalus,
with brass mounts

87

No lot

88

A set of five each Royal Albert cups and saucers,
in the Old Country Roses pattern, together with a matching plate, assorted glassware etc
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89

A modern glass liquer decanter
and a footed bowl

90

No lot

91

A duet teaset,
each piece decorated with birds in a landscape, on a red and gilt ground, together with other
china

92

A Wedgwood Zodiac bull Est £60 - £100

93

A part teaset,
printed with thistle decoration and other assorted china

94

A large elephant 'Freedom of the Plains',
by Brooks & Bentley and another 'Feeding Time'

95

A quantity of moulded glassware,
to include two pairs of candlesticks, bowls etc

96

A vintage French liquer set,
together with other glasses, Whimsies and a Rye Pottery moneybox

97

No lot

98

A set of ten limited edition bears,
'Hamilton Collection Defenders of our Li'bear'ty bears'

99

A pair of Royal Copenhagen miniature dishes
and a quantity of Wade Whimsies

100 A pair of continental figural candlesticks (a/f)
and a small group of animal figures
101 A large Gouda dish,
painted with floral decoration, signed to reverse

102 A large oval Wedgwood meat plate
in the Fallow Deer pattern, together with a Johnson Bros Haddon Hall plate and two other
plates
103 A quantity of assorted stoneware warmers
and glass bottles
104 A pair of figures,
each in 18th century dress, with blue and gilt decoration
105 A small Crown Devon vase,
painted with trees outlined in gold, a small Belleek pot (a/f) and a small quantity of other china

106 A small quantity of blue and white china,
including Chinese pots (a/f), Rheinish stoneware and modern Delft
107 A Pussers Trafalgar commemorative Naval rum decanter,
together with a quantity of stoneware and glass bottles
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108 A quantity of china,
to include Czechoslovakian fruit set and teaset and other china
109 A quantity of crested china,
including Arcadian, Beswick eagle decanter, Mottoware etc
110 A Grimwades bed pan,
together with a warmer and other items
111 A pair of Poole Pottery dagger wall plaques
112 A Royal Stafford part tea set,
in the Virginia Stock pattern, together with a Royal Kent part tea set
113 An Edwardian jardiniere on stand,
printed marks for G Bros, Stoke, with floral decoration
114 Fifteen pieces of crested china,
including Arcadian
115 A group of stoneware,
to include Doulton's Improved foot warmer, assorted other jars and bottles - Est £15 - £20
116 Three tall W. German vases
and a tall blue and white stick stand
117 An Imari decorated plate,
with floral panel to centre and scalloped rim
118 A large green glass terrarium
119 A Wedgwood 'Cornucopia' pattern
dinner and coffee service

120 A green glazed Morrocan two handled jar
and a similar smaller brown glazed jar
121 No lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
122 C Innes, 20th century
Oil on canvas of a rural landscape, signed and in gilt frame
123 C Innes, 20th century
A pair of oil on board landscape views, both signed and in gilt frames
124 A mixed lot of framed modern prints Est £30 - £50

125 After David Shepherd
Slave Island, pencil signed print - Est £40 - £60
126 Eastern School
Watercolour of three figures at a riverside, in inlaid frame - Est £30 - £40
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127 After Cedric Emanuel
Six framed prints of Sydney, together with three prints from the Cries of London and other
prints

128 After L Passini
'Curiosity' an oak framed print and assorted other pictures and prints
129 A modern watercolour, signed Susan Knights,
together with a floral still life by Peggy Wood and other pictures and prints
130 A set of four Ackerman prints of shooting scenes
and other pictures including marine scenes
131 After Sir Thomas Lawrence
A portrait of the Duke of Wellington, an early 19th century print published 1818, in heavy gilt
frame - Est £40 - £60
132 James Priddy
An artists proof print 'Golden Morning', together with a quantity of other pictures and prints
133 Ralph Leaper, b. 1915
'February Evening' and 'Long Shadow', a pair of signed watercolours - Est £50 - £100
134 Monica Coleman, 20th century
River landscape, oil on canvas, signed and dated 1981 - Est £40 - £60
135 John Bassage, 20th century
'Torcross From Slapton Sands', oil on board, signed - Est £30 - £50
136 A modern print after Jack Kirk of a border collie,
a small Alpine View, signed Ricordo D'Auronzo and a gilt framed print
137 Aziz Ogan
Watercolour of Yesilkay, Turkey, together with two other unsigned watercolours
138 A large modern oil of a lady,
unframed
139 A framed needlework panel of a floral still life,
together with a pair of similar roundels and three other (6)

140 A watercolour scene of a quayside, apparently unsigned
and a similar sketch of the same view (2)
141 A 19th century coloured engraving 'Fortune Teller'
together with three others
142 A large coloured print of Cineracum flore,
together with two other prints
143 An early 20th century oil on canvas
of a girl on a footpath, signed, together with a floral still life oil on canvas and a study of a
seated woman (3)
144 After Karl Joseph Brodtmann, 1787-1862
A hand coloured print of an asian elephant, together with two other prints
145 A framed display of Wills Battle of Waterloo cigarette cards
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146 After F Moltino
A large marine scape, in gilt frame

Books

Lot Item For Sale
147 A small quantity of assorted books Est £15 - £20
148 Of Automobilia interest: A vintage Kobal Collection calendar
149 A Victorian copper book cover (a/f),
elaborately decorated with flowerheads and scrolls
150 Four shelves of books,
to include With Nelson in Command

151 Rev. J. Trusler: The Works of William Hogarth,
with 150 steel engraving, vols I & II - Est £40 -£50
152 Three shelves of books,
mostly South American interest - Est £30 - £40
153 Two shelves of history books Est £20 - £40
154 A small quantity of books,
to include Victorian Royal Academy supplements, childrens etc

155 A small lot of Bibles,
books and reels
156 Two volumes of Imperial Shakespeare Est £40 - £60
157 Six volumes to include Beningfield's
158 Eleven volumes of New Naturalist Est £40 - £60

159 A shelf of Natural History Volumes Est £20 - £40
160 Two shelves of mostly children's books
161 Five volumes
and motorcycle magazines
162 Two volumes of Goldsmith's Animated Nature (a/f) Est £40 - £60

163 Three shelves of books,
mainly children's including Enid Blyton, Biggles etc
164 A shelf of books,
to include The History of the Great War, six volumes
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Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
165 A carved walking stick,
with pierced centre to carved foot

166 A rectangular copper jardiniere,
with lion mask handles and paw feet and a heavy single handled pan
167 An old truncheon
168 A mixed lot,
to include mantel clock, metalwares etc
169 A very large Indian sitar, cased
Est £30 - £50

170 A quantity of dominoes and chess pieces Est £15 - £20
171 Postcards: A small album of approximately 100 greetings cards,
to include 17 silks - Est £50 - £70
172 Postcards: A quantity of loose postcards,
approximately 175, mostly early 20th century actors and actresses - Est £70 - £100
173 Postcards: An album of approximately 100 comic postcards Est £20 - £40

174 Postcards: An album of approximately 144
early 20th century American postcards - Est £60 - £80
175 Toys: Two Pelham Puppets, boxed
and a quantity of vintage toys, board games etc
176 Postcards: A large quantity of loose postcards,
approximately 600 mostly British and including topographical, aviation and naval etc - Est £40 £60
177 Postcards: 'The Gaydon family album',
approximately 320 postcards c.1908-1918, to include British Expeditionary Force cards,
greetings etc - Est £100 - £150
178 Postcards: An album of approximately 504 vintage British postcards Est £50 - £70

179 Postcards: A small quantity of approximately 45 early 20th century
cards,
mostly Japanese and some of Chinese interest - Est £50 - £70
180 Postcards: A box of approximately 1,500 postcards,
mostly foreign - Est £20 - £30
181 Stamps: A world collection
in collectors album - Est £20 - £25
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182 Stamps: Channel Islands Est £20 - £25
183 Stamps: Aircraft interest,
mainly 1988 Europe covers - Est £20 - £25
184 Stamps: Australian collection
in large stockbook - Est £30 - £40
185 Stamps: World accumulation
in various albums and stockbooks - Est £30 - £40
186 Stamps: GB accumulation Est £30 - £40
187 Stamps: Collection in Strand album Est £20 - £30
188 Stamps: GB collection
in stockbook - Est £30 - £40
189 A reproduction skeleton clock Est £15 - £20
190 A Canadian carved eskimo figure
191 A small model steam engine
192 A mixed lot,
to include propelling pencils, slide rule, drawing instruments etc
193 A limited edition military sculpture
'Dropzone, Arnhem Sept 1944'

194 A very large hand held magnifying glass
and another smaller glass - Est £30 - £40
195 Stamps: A tray of GB and world stamps,
loose and in albums - Est £40 - £60
196 Stamps: A tray of GB and world stamps,
loose and in albums - Est £40 - £60
197 Stamps: A tray of GB and world stamps,
loose and in albums, covers etc - Est £40 - £60

198 Stamps: A box of covers Est £20 - £40
199 Stamps: A large box of stamps and stamp albums Est £30 - £50
200 Stamps: A large box of stamps and stamp albums Est £30 - £50
201 A vintage red Herbert Terry 'Anglepoise' lamp
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202 A vintage Herbert Terry black 'Anglepoise' lamp
203 Toys: A vintage Pinocchio puppet,
together with a dolls teaset
204 A mixed lot,
to include vintage handbag, costume jewellery, platedwares etc
205 A small lot,
to include fishing reels, cameras etc
206 A vintage cream Herbert Terry 'Anglepoise' lamp
and another lamp
207 An oak cased wall clock
208 Cigarette cards: An album of loose cards
209 A display of nineteen Neolithic flint flake tools
from the Stonehenge - Woodhenge area of Salisbury Plain, Wiltshire - Est £20 - £30
210 Four trays of labelled British mineral and fossil specimens Est £50 - £70
211 An exceptionally large Jurassic Ichthyosaur vertebra
and a Pliosaur vertebra both some 155 million years old and from the Jurassic Coast of
Dorset - Est £30 - £50
212 Two large display specimens
of petrified Cypress like conifer wood from the Jurassic coast of Dorset, both some 145 million
years old - Est £30 - £50
213 Textiles: A large quantity of vintage tablecloths
and other whiteworks etc
214 A vintage fur stole

215 A vintage French bakelite telephone Est £20 - £30
216 A vintage Rizla tin,
together with a Cadbury chocolates tin
217 An Art Deco marble mantel clock,
of geometric design - Est £40 - £50
218 A blue and white lamp base,
on carved stand

219 A two handled amphora,
in metal stand
220 A mixed lot,
to include 19th century printing plates, tray etc
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221 A mixed lot to include,
ebony tray, painted box and cover, enamelled glass dressing table jar
222 Toys: A Lima diesel engine,
together with three Fleischmann carriages - Est £40 - £60
223 Toys: A Fleischmann boxed engine and tender,
together with two Marklin carriages - Est £40 - £60
224 Toys: A boxed Tri-Ang Hornby Freightmaster
electric trainset, together with a quantity of 00 gauge track and trucks - Est £40 - £60
225 An Eva electric sewing machine
226 A pair of Eastern bronzed models
227 Of sewing interest: A vintage fold-out box
containing a quantity of needles and other equipment and a small container of buttons
228 A vintage telephone
229 A mixed lot,
to include Sylvac vase, deco wall light, door knocker etc
230 Postcards: An early 20th century military postcard,
approximately 90 other postcards and a small quantity of ephemera, maps etc
231 A Herbert Terry Anglepoise lamp,
another and another smaller lamp
232 A vintage typewriter

233 A copper bottomed Wafax washing dolly
234 A cased manicure set,
in velvet lined case (lacking one tool)
235 A modern Metamec wall clock
236 Tribal Art: A Sierra Leonian dagger/whip,
the sheath woven with snakeskin, a similar whip, another dagger and a bayonet - Est £50 - £70

237 Tribal Art: A double bongo style drum,
together with carved figures, woven basketware etc
238 Three sets of Union Castle Line playing cards
239 A pair of small gilt framed mirrors,
each with ribbon cresting - Est £20 - £30
240 An Edwardian oak cigarette box,
together with a plated model of the Queen Mary and a vintage purse - Est £15 - £20
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241 A Japanese Avon electic guitar
and a Swift Guitar
242 A large quantity of sewing equipment
243 A large copper two handled pot
244 Three assorted vintage suitcases
245 A vintage tin trunk
246 A malachite chess board,
together with other malachite pieces, soapstone figures and other carvings
247 A quantity of assorted metalwares,
to include companion set
248 A large metal bound trunk Est £30 - £50
249 Toys: A Burago boxed Volkwagen Beetle,
together with assorted vintage games
250 Toys: A box of 00 gauge model railway rolling stock,
scenery etc
251 Toys: An Armand Marseille doll head,
numbered 390 and with open/close eyes, with composition body (in need of re-assembly),
together with another head and another doll (a/f) - Est £20 - £30
252 Toys: An Armand Marseille doll,
the bisque head numbered 390 and with open/close eyes, to composition jointed body,
together with a small costume doll, another composition doll etc - Est £20 - £30
253 Toys: A Norah Wellings velveteen Islander doll,
with brown glass eyes, raffia skirt and bone bracelets - Est £20 - £30

254 Stamps: A tray of FDC's, covers etc
255 A pair of antique vari-lens binoculars, cased,
together with a pair of Lumiere, Paris, glasses
256 A German violin, cased,
with Japanese bow
257 A Singer sewing machine

258 Toys: A 1950's Tri-Ang push along/ride on horse
259 A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include copper scuttle and other fire tools, vase etc
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260 A Dolland's Ludgate gramaphone
261 Toys: A quantity of Bayko plastic building sets,
together with cased dominoes and another puzzle
262 Toys: A 'Victory' Geographical wood jigsaw puzzle,
by Hayters and two other puzzles
263 A pressed copper panel,
together with a gilt frame and a figural panel
264 A vintage suitcase
265 A mixed lot,
to include two pineapple carved wall plaques, stationery items etc
266 A small oval brass wall mirror
and another mirror in painted frame (2)
267 Toys: A quantity of painted lead figures,
to include cowboys and Indians, nativity figures, animals etc - Est £20 - £30
268 Toys: A quantity of painted lead soldiers
including figures on horseback, Highlanders etc, together with a money box Est £20 - £30
269 A pair of brass candlesticks,
two pairs of chambersticks and other metalwares
270 A 1960's Philips challenge globe Est £20 - £40
271 An apple shaped fruit bowl,
another bowl, miniature lighthouse etc

272 A horn handled walking stick
and a crop (both a/f)
273 A pair of carved oak panels
and three others
274 Of local interest: A carved sign for the Ringwood Cider Co Ltd.,
together with three green glass Ringwood cider bottles
275 A walking stick, with carved decoration

276 A vintage tie press,
together with a pair of candlesticks and two pewter Tappit Hens - Est £15 - £20

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
277 A modern pine double wardrobe,
the doors enclosing hanging rails over drawers - Est £40 - £60
278 A modern coffee table,
the inlaid top over undertier
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279 A gilt framed wall mirror, oval,
with 'C' scroll and floral decoration - Est £15 - £20
280 A low circular topped stool
281 Two floor standing smoking stands
282 A nest of three reproduction mahogany tables
283 A large slatted folio/print stand Est £20 - £40
284 A walnut occasional table,
with shaped top, on turned column and three legs - Est £20 - £30
285 A cast iron fire back,
cast with a parrot in a central hoop over figures - Est £50 - £70
286 A Bridgecraft two seater sofa and matching chair,
upholstered in pale blue
287 An Edwardian inlaid music cabinet,
with brass gallery, single drawer and glazed door enclosing shelves - Est £60 - £100
288 An Edwardian dressing chest,
with swing mirror over two short and three long drawers - Est £30 - £50
289 An Edwardian dressing table,
with triple mirror over three long drawers - Estt £30 - £50
290 An oak two tier tea trolley,
with drop leaf sides

291 A small occasional table,
another and a magazine rack (3)
292 A 19th century Pembroke table,
with one real and one dummy drawer, drop leaf sides and tapering legs - Est £30 - £40
293 An old oak coffer,
on short legs - Est £40 - £60
294 A 19th century wall hanging corner cupboard,
the panelled door enclosing shaped shelves

295 A pair of cut glass bag chandeliers,
hung with rows of faceted drops tba
296 A long retro coffee table
297 A vintage oval wall mirror,
with bevelled plate and floral decoration - Est £15 - £20
298 A Knole drop-end sofa
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299 A 20th century marble topped console table,
with gilded end supports - Est £40 - £60
300 An oak framed chaise longue,
with carved gadrooned detail, together with a matching elbow chair and pair of side chairs - Est
£200 - £300
301 A three piece Bergere style suite,
comprising three seater settee and pair of chairs, with loose cushions - Est £100 - £200
302 An Eastern brass topped folding table
303 A set of white painted wall hanging shelves,
with pierced decoration and a set of similar plainer shelves

304 A George III style mahogany pedestal desk,
the inset top over three drawers to each frieze, the pedestals fitted with cupboard doors or
drawers - Est £300 - £400
305 An elaborately decorated brass bed frame,
with urn and flowerhead decoration, the posts with mother of pearl and tortoiseshell panels
306 A set of open wall shelves,
the graduating shelves on baluster supports - Est £20 - £30
307 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror,
with red velvet slip, together with another gilt framed mirror 308 A small Eastern wool rug,
worked with geometric decoration on a red ground, a similar rug on a green ground and
another (3)

309 A large Edwardian double wardrobe,
the panelled doors enclosing hanging rail - Est £80 - £100
310 An oak framed side chair,
with canework seat and a bar back chair
311 A 19th century Chinese opium bed,
the heavily carved hardwood base with grotesque masks and flowering plants, with figural
decoration to side supports - Est £80 - £100
312 A low armchair,
with scrolled arms

313 A low wingback style armchair
314 A pair of reproduction yew finish bedside cabinets
315 A 20th century marble topped console table,
the serpentine top on shell and 'C' scroll decorated base - Est £30 - £50
316 A stinkwood dresser,
the shelved top over a base fitted with three central drawers, flanked by cupboard doors, on
short legs - Est £40 - £60
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317 A reproduction mahogany and crossbanded tilt top dining table,
the oval top on central column and four brass capped feet - Est £20 - £30
318 A French style serpentine fronted chest of five drawers Est £30 - £50
319 A 19th century mahogany chiffonier,
with two drawers over arched top doors - Est £30 - £50
320 A 19th century mahogany chest,
of two short and three long drawers, to turned feet - Est £80 - £100
321 A breakfront display/bookcase,
with glazed doors enclosing fixed shelves, the base with secretaire drawer and three drawers,
flanked by cupboard doors - Est £80 - £100

322 A 19th century demi-lune table,
converted from a 'D' end dining table, together with a pair of side chairs
323 A Georgian mahogany and crossbanded sideboard,
with central well and an arrangement of seven drawers to bracket feet - Est £40 - £50
324 An early 20th century dressing table,
with triple mirror over two short and two long drawers Est £20 - £40
325 An inlaid standard lamp

326 A reproduction footstool,
together with a brass covered magazine rack and another rack
327 A Hayes folding tray table
328 A reproduction Regency style sofa table,
of small size and an oak folding card table
329 A pine refectory type table

330 A modern hardwood set of open shelves
331 An oak chest of four long drawers
332 A towel rail
333 An Edwardian display cabinet,
with carved detail, glass doors and fixed shelves
334 A 19th century roll end sofa,
with shaped back, scrolling arms and short turned legs, upholstered in teal and with loose
bolster cushions - Est £100 - £150
335 A 20th century mahogany long case clock,
the brass dial with moonphase and Roman markers, with glazed trunk - Est £30 - £40
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336 A reproduction longcase clock,
with steel and brass dial and glazed trunk
337 A reproduction waterfall open bookcase,
the open shelves over two drawers
338 A modern oak coffer,
with inset padded top over panelled front and short legs
339 A 20th century oak hall table,
with two frieze drawers over carved decoration and undertier
340 A pair of modern ladderback elbow chairs,
with drop-in seats
341 A small reproduction bedside table,
with inlaid top, together with a modern dressing stool
342 A modern triptych dressing table mirror
343 A Singer sewing machine,
fitted to table - Est £20 - £40
344 A box of assorted light fittings,
including wall and ceiling lights
345 A cut glass chandelier,
with three branches and hung with swags of faceted glass drops - Est £40 - £60
346 A modern American stool
347 A reproduction torchere,
the circular top on turned column and leaf decorated claw and ball feet

348 An oak side table,
with drawer and side magazine racks
349 A modern nest of three tables
350 An Old Charm style oak side cabinet,
with leaded glass over fall front, single drawer and cupboard doors
351 A small side table,
octagonal and with inlaid top, to bobbin turned legs

352 A 20th century hardwood blanket box,
the lift top to a sliding tray, with side carry handles - Est £60 - £100
353 A French style white painted part bedroom suite,
comprising a pair of five drawer chests and pair of bedside tables, each wth slide over two
drawers and cabriole legs - Est £60 - £100
354 An oak sewing box,
with wavy top, together with a two division magazine rack - Est £15 - £20
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355 An early 20th century firescreen,
inset with tapestry panel
356 An oak and brass standard lamp
357 A 20th century open armchair, lacking cushions,
to claw and ball feet
358 A red wool rug,
together with a smaller cream ground rug
359 A wool rug,
worked on a brown and red ground
360 A 19th century giltwood convex mirror Est £30 - £50
361 An Old Charm style oak cabinet,
with leaded glass over fall front, single drawer and cupboard doors
362 A G-Plan sideboard,
with four drawers between pairs of cupboard doors
363 A G-Plan coffee table
364 A G-Plan nest of tables
365 A pair of modern bar/kitchen stools Est £20 - £30
366 A mid 20th century oak bureau,
the fall front enclosing pigeon holes, all over two drawers - Est £30 - £40

367 A modern dining table,
with red glossy top - Est £15 - £20
368 A 1950's oak drawer leaf table,
together with four oak framed dining chairs - Est £50 - £70
369 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror Est £30 - £50
370 An oak gateleg table,
with barleytwist supports, together with four matching chairs - Est £40 - £60

371 A set of four Victorian balloon back chairs,
each with leaf decoration, later upholstered and on scrolling legs - Est £60 - £80
372 An octagonal cupboard,
brass bound, with lift top - Est £15 - £20
373 A pair of modern brass finish standard lamps,
each with swivel arm and cream shade - Est £20 - £30
374 A painted pine chest of three drawers,
to short legs - Est £30 - £40
16 January 2016

Page 20 of 23

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 97 Sale Date :16/01/2016

375 A low square mango wood table,
with metal mounts
376 A low bedside cabinet,
with cupboard door and side open shelves
377 A mahogany side table,
with single frieze drawer and turned legs
378 A large wool rug,
worked with geometric decoration on a blue and red ground
379 A group of five assorted rugs
380 An oak framed octagonal wall mirror
381 A tall 19th century mahogany chest of drawers,
fitted with two short and three long dawers, on turned feet - Est £100 - £150
382 A pair of low stools
383 Four assorted low stools
384 A French style low cupboard,
the two doors decorated with a wreath and torchere, on short legs - Est £20 - £40
385 An old pine side table,
with drawer, together with a nest of three pine tables and a bedside table
386 A bentwood coat and hat stand

387 A modern pine desk,
with two rows of five drawers - Est £15 - £30
388 A Stag side cabinet
389 A Georgian toilet mirror,
with oval swing plate
390 A mahogany and crossbanded bedside table,
with two drawers - Est £15 - £20

391 A small Edwardian mahogany chest,
of four drawers - Est £40 - £60
392 A Georgian mahogany pot cupboard,
with single door and turned legs, together with a small circular topped table, with undertier - Est
£60 - £80
393 A narrow cheval mirror,
with leaf carved frame and arched bevelled swing plate - Est £50 - £80
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394 A Georgian satinwood chest of drawers,
straight fronted and with two short and three long drawers, on short feet - Est £80 - £120
395 A Georgian style mahogany and crossbanded bedside cabinet,
with brush slide over three drawers and open shelf, to bracket feet - Est £15 - £20
396 A small size Sutherland table,
on turned legs and casters
397 A set of open wall hanging shelves
and a wicker bed tray

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
398 A stained pine lift top trunk Est £40 - £60

399 A Ryobi strimmer
400 A mixed lot of tools,
to include a Ryobi electric drill, Black & Decker jigsaw, large B & Q angle grinder and other
tools
401 Of local interest: A pair of mounted buffalo horns,
on stepped rectangular plinth, from the Ringwood Buffalo Clubhouse
402 Car: A Peugeot 106,
diesel, 1997, red, 3 door hatchback, 73,650 miles - Est £100 - £150
403 A set of vintage floor scales
404 A garden bench
405 A pair of vintage blow lamps
406 A vintage Elliott Lucas Evicta spirit level,
marked with crows foot and C 1560 1949

407 A modern hand basin
408 A very large corona style rack,
with an outer rim of 16 hooks - Est £40 - £60
409 A Qualcast hedge cutter
410 A large butlers style sink Est £50 - £70

411 A butlers style sink
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412 A single staddle stone Est £80 £100
413 Taxidermy: A mounted fallow deer head,
on shield shape mount - Est £100 - £150
414 A pair of large industrial style lights Est £60 - £80
415 A mixed lot of tools,
to include socket set, screw driver, avometer etc
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